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The following contractors or vendors (listed alphabetically) have demonstrated their interest and 
ability in helping businesses complete energy-efficient lighting retrofits and apply for funding from 

LIGHTENUP. 
 

Platte River Power Authority’s LIGHTENUP provides cash incentives for energy-saving lighting retrofits. An application 

must be submitted to Platte River and approved before the retrofit is begun. The program is open to all commercial 
electricity customers of Estes Park Light & Power (Town of Estes Park), Fort Collins Utilities (City of Fort Collins), 
Longmont Power & Communications (City of Longmont), and Loveland Water and Power (City of Loveland). 
 

Customers may work with any vendor or contractor and are not limited to those on this list. This list is simply 
intended as a starting point for customers without a prior relationship with a vendor or contractor. Customers are 
encouraged to solicit bids from two or more companies. 

Contractor/Vendor Contact Person 
# of 

Projects 
Completed 

Avg. Customer 
Star Rating 

(4 stars possible) 

Advanced Lighting & Energy Solutions 
5130 Parfet St. 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
www.Advanced-e.com 

Ted McGee 
tmcgee@Advanced-e.com 
(303) 940-5900 

2 
4.0 

Chadwick Electric Services 
1305 Duff Dr. #6 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Don Beranek 
don@chadwickelectric.com 
(970) 482-9449 

3 
4.0 

Circle G Electric, LLC 
4603 Mariposa Ct. 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 

Terry Graves 
terry@circlegelectric.com 
(970) 229-0392 

2 
4.0 

Cleantech Solutions 
5134 Gallatin Pl. 
Boulder, CO 80303 

David Soderlund 
david@cleantechsolutions.com 
(303) 588-2692 

7 
 

3.5 

Colorado Lighting, Inc. 
2171 E. 74th Ave. 
Denver, CO 80229 
www.coloradolighting.com 

Scot Kelley 
skelley@coloradolighting.com 
(303) 288-3152 

9 
 

3.8 

Facility Solutions Group 
(formerly Commercial Lighting and Electric) 

499 Valejo St. 
Denver, CO 80204 
www.fsgi.com 

Dylan Arnold 
dylan.arnold@fsgi.com 
(720) 220-1414 

3 
 

3.5 

Encore Electric 
2107 West College Ave. 
Englewood, CO 80110 

Donovan Daws 
donovan.daws@encoreelect.com 
(303) 934-1234 / (970) 218-8891 

3 
4.0 

Energy Efficient Systems, Inc 
1001 E Harmony Rd. #A208 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
www.eesilighting.com 

Lance Powers or Dave Hatfield 
info@eesilighting.com 
( 970) 797-9266 

6  
4.0 

Energy Solutions Unlimited 
2601 S. Lemay Ave., Suite #236 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
www.energysolutionsunlimited.com 

Mike Doran 
mdoran@energysolutionsunlimited.com 
(970) 391-3779 

135 
3.8 
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Contractor/Vendor Contact Person 
# of 

Projects 
Completed 

Avg. Customer 
Rating 

(4 stars possible) 

Fastenal (wholesale supplier only) 
3201 E. Mulberry 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Tim Call 
coftc@stores.fastenal.com 
(970) 482-9965 

2 
4.0 

Gage Electrical Contracting 
1617 Horseshoe Cir. S. 
Longmont, CO 80504 

Jim Gage 
c.a.gage@att.net 
(303) 651-0553 

2 
4.0 

Glanz Electrical Contracting 
1713 E. Lincoln Ave., Suitte A1 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Thomas Glanz/Brandon Flanagan 
info@glanzelectric.com 
(970) 482-5218 

1 Not Rated 

H & H Electric 
228 S. Link Lane. 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Donna Schmid 
donna@aaenergyconcepts.com 
(970) 493-2398 

1  
4.0 

Hanna Electrical Contracting, Inc. 
1614 Harris Dr. 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Clint Hanna 
hecmail@frii.com 
(970) 482-3289 

1 
4.0 

Hock Premium Lighting 
1203 Ranch Springs Rd 
LaPorte, CO 80535 

Brandon Hock 
(970) 484-7100 

1 
4.0 

Merit Electric 
1613 Prospect Parkway, Suite 100 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Todd Rogers 
todd@meritelec.com 
(970) 226-8100 

1  
4.0 

Mr. Electric 
204 N. Link Lane, Unit# 8 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
www.mrelectric.com 

Chris Stein 
(970) 221-3000 
mrelectric@prodigy.net 

1 
4.0 

Orion Lighting 
2001 Mirro Dr. 
Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Pete Wood 
pw@orionlighting.com 
(920) 246-4049 

4 
4.0 

R. Hoffman Electric 
4904 Glade Rd 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Rich Hoffman 
hoffmanelectric@aol.com 
(970) 227-9760 

3  
4.0 

Spectrum Energy Management 
3773 Cherry Creek North Dr, Suite 575 
Denver, CO 80209 

Logan Gerhard 
logan_Gerhard@Spectrum-Energy.com 
(303) 648-4001 

1  
4.0 

Suntronics, Inc. 
2924 W 20th Ave 
Denver, CO 80211 

Cecil McGlothlen 
cecilmcg@gmail.com 
(303) 951-4040 

16 
3.8 

The Light Center 
2725 S. College Ave. 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
www.lightcenterinc.com 

Jennifer Guerriero 
jennifer@lightcenterinc.com 
(970) 226-3430 

1  
4.0 

WSI Lighting 
4850 Nome St. 
Denver, CO 80239 

Don Rozeboom 
donr@wsilighting.com 
(303) 375-1600 

9 
4.0 


